
BIODE-
GRADABLE
Would you like to give nature a helping hand? Choose our complete 
range of horticultural products made of 100% recycled and naturally 
degradable FSC cardboard. This waste material is abundantly 
available, and its processing has minimal impact on the environment. 
After use, the products can be recycled through the normal paper 
waste system. This enables growers to offer an alternative to plastic 
at the very beginning of the chain. Retailers can use ecoExpert 
products to respond to the ever-increasing consumer demand for 
environmentally friendly products. 100%  

recycled 
cardboard

Strong &  
water resistant

Recyclable  
(Cyclos certified)

Biodegradable & 
compostable



POTS

EE309001   

	 ECO-EXPERT
	

	 9
	 6.8 cm
	 240 cc
 	after-pressed
	 20,160
	 20 x  1,008

EE313001   

	 ECO-EXPERT
	

	 13 cm
	 9.6 cm
	 880 cc
 	after-pressed
	 8,192
	 16 x  512

EE310502   

	 ECO-EXPERT
	

	 10.5 cm
	 9 cm
	 510 cc
 	thermoformed
	 22,896
	 2 x Large box 11,448

EE312002   

	 ECO-EXPERT
	

	 12
	 10 cm
	 710 cc
 	thermoformed
	 25,896
	 2x Large box 12,948

The ecoExpert products are made of 100% recycled cardboard waste. Thanks 
to the addition of a natural wax, the products are water resistant. All ecoExperts 
products are certified for recycling (Cyclos), they are food safe and after  
use the products can be recycled through the normal paper waste system.  
If the products do end up in nature, they are not harmful to the environment  
or animals and, unlike plastic products, naturally degrade within a year.

	 DELIVERY IN CONSULTATION 

	 MEASUREMENTS 

	 DEPTH 

	 NUMBER OF CELLS PER M2

	 WITH HOLES IN THE BASE 

	 QUANTITY PER PALLET 

	 QUANTITY PER BOX 

	 QUANTITY PER DANISH SHELF

	 QUANTITY PER EURO SHELF 

	 VOLUME

	 MATERIAL TYPE 

	 SLOT FOR PLANT LABEL

	 CARRIER HANDLE HOLE 

	 NUMBER OF CUPS PER TRAY 

	 PUSH-OUT PLATE 

	 COLOUR

EE317001   

	 ECO-EXPERT
	

	 17 cm
	 12.8 cm
	 2000 cc
 	after-pressed
	 4,176
	 16 x  261

EE314001   

	 ECO-EXPERT
	

	 14 cm
	 11.4 cm
	 1050 cc
 	after-pressed
	 7,936
	 16 x  496

EE319001   

	 ECO-EXPERT
	

	 19 cm
	 16.6 cm
	 3000 cc
 	after-pressed
	 3,456
	 16 x  216

EE10301   

	 ECO-EXPERT
	 Transport tray 3 x 19 cm

	 56 x 18.8 cm
	 8.25 cm
	 768
	 7
	 4
	 PAP

	 FUST code 954 
	    

TRAYS



EE10604   

	 ECO-EXPERT
	 Transport tray 6 x 14 cm 8°

	 42 x 28 cm
	 6.5 cm
	 912
	 6
	 4
	 PAP
	  
	    

EE10603   

	 ECO-EXPERT
	 Transport tray 6 x 17 cm

	 56.2 x 31.5 cm
	 8 cm
	 25 mm
	 560
	 4
	 2
	 PAP
	    

EE10302   

	 ECO-EXPERT
	 Transport tray  
	 3 x 11 cm SQR

	 31.8 x 14 cm
	 14 cm
	 25 mm
	 1,920
	 16
	 8
	 PAP 	    

EE10606   

	 ECO-EXPERT NP®
	 Transport tray 6 x 13 cm
	 1/2 Eurobox

	 38.7 x 27.3 cm
	 7.6 cm
	 720
	 6
	 4
	 PAP 	  
	 FUST code 225   

EE10601   

	 ECO-EXPERT NP®
	 Transport tray 6 x 13 cm

	 40 x 28 cm
	 7 cm
	 25 mm
	 768
	 6
	 4
	 PAP
	 FUST code 225   

EE10605   

	 ECO-EXPERT NP®
	 Transport tray 6 x 12 cm
	 1/2 Eurobox

	 38.7 x 27.3 cm
	 7.6 cm
	 720
	 6
	 4
	 PAP	  
	 FUST code 225   

EE10602   

	 ECO-EXPERT NP®
	 Transport tray 6 x 12 cm 8°

	 40 x 28 cm
	 7 cm
	 912
	 6
	 4
	 PAP
	 FUST code 225  
	

EE11203   

	 ECO-EXPERT
	 Transport tray 12 x 9 cm
	 1/2 Eurobox

	 38.4 x 27.8 cm
	 6.7 cm
	 840
	 6
	 4
	 PAP

EE11201   

	 ECO-EXPERT UNIVERSAL
	 Transport tray 
	 12/8/6 x 9-13 cm

	 40 x 28 cm
	 6 cm
	 840
	 6
	 4
	 PAP
	

EE11001   

	 ECO-EXPERT NP®
	 Transport tray 10 x 11.5 cm

	 56.2 x 25.3 cm
	 7 cm
	 25 mm
	 450
	 5
	 3
	 PAP
	 FUST code 425   

EE10801   

	 ECO-EXPERT NP®
	 Transport tray 8 x 10.5 cm
	 1/2 Eurobox

	 38.3 x 27.5 cm
	 7 cm
	 768
	 6
	 4
	 PAP 
	 FUST code 225   

EE10802   

	 ECO-EXPERT NP®
	 Transport tray 8 x 12/13 cm

	 56.2 x 25.3 cm
	 7.5 cm
	 25 mm
	 486
	 5
	 3
	 PAP
	 FUST code 425   

EE10803   

	 ECO-EXPERT
	 Transport tray 8 x 13 cm

	 55.5 x 31.2 cm
	 5.9 cm
	 448
	 4
	 2
	 PAP
	

   

EE11202   

	 ECO-EXPERT NP®
	 Transport tray  
	 12 x 10/10.5/11 cm

	 55.9 x 25.3 cm
	 7.3 cm
	  85
 	 12 x 20 mm
	 450
	 5
	 3
	 PAP	  

FUST code 425

EE12401   

	 ECO-EXPERT
	 Inserttray 24 x 8.5 cm

	 52.5 x 29.3 cm
	 5.3 cm
	 156
	 400
	 PAP



EE20302   

	 ECO-EXPERT
	 Carrier 3 x 7543

	 53 x 18 cm
	 3.6 cm
 	6 x 10 mm
	 1,168
	 7
	 4
	 PAP

EE20301   

	 ECO-EXPERT
	 Carrier 3 x 7518

	 42 x 17.3 cm
	 3.8 cm
	 41
 	18 x 12 mm
	 1374
	 6
	 4
	 PAP

EE20601   

	 ECO-EXPERT
	 Carrier 6 x 7497

	 54 x 31.5 cm
	 4 cm
	 35
 	24 x 12 mm
	 480
	 4
	 2
	 PAP

EE20801   

	 ECO-EXPERT
	 Carrier 8 x EE40102

	 42 x 28 cm
	 5 cm
	 85
 	8 x 20 mm
	 1,200
	 8
	 5
	 PAP

CARRIERS

EE21401   

	 ECO-EXPERT
	 Carrier 14 x 8 cm SQR

	 55.5 x 15.6 cm
	 3.7 cm
 	14 x 12 mm
	 1,170
	 8
	 5
	 PAP

CARRY 
PACKS & 
PUNNETS

EE40102   

	 ECO-EXPERT
	 Punnet 136 x 103 mm
	 8 x in carrier EE20801 

	 13.6 x 10.3 cm
	 5.6 cm
 	 1 x 20 mm
	 10,080
	 12 x  840
	 24
	 28
	 PAP

EE40101   

	 ECO-EXPERT
	 Punnet 180 x 180 mm

	 18 x 18 cm
	 6.65 cm
	 3,936
	 12 x  328
	 21
	 12
	 PAP

EE40301   

	 ECO-EXPERT
	 Carry Pack 3 x 10.5 cm

	 32 x 10.5 cm
	 5.8 cm
 	3 x 20 mm
	 2700
	 12 x  255
	 20
	 14
	 PAP
	 Oval slot 11 x 4 mm



PASS ON  
NATURE
Want to know more?
Get in touch with us at modiform.com/en/
products/ecoexpert


